League Schedule

HCPRD Summer Men's Open 2025

Game Cancellation Line 828-698-5101

Team Contact Person
CsDB

Bobcat

Carolina Mtn Door

Advance Home Ma

Zapata

Worsham Tax

Whitaker Grading

Constance Custo

© 0N O g~ WNPR

Worsham's

10 Fletcher SDA

Date Time Visitor

Mon 05/05/25 6:30 pm Fletcher SDA

Mon 05/05/25 6:30 pm Advance Home Main
Mon 05/05/25 7:30 pm CsDB

Mon 05/05/25 7:30 pm Constance Custom C
Mon 05/05/25 8:30 pm Carolina Mtn Doors
Tue 05/06/25 6:30 pm Zapata

Tue 05/06/25 7:30 pm Worsham's

Tue 05/06/25 8:30 pm Whitaker Grading
Thu 05/08/25 6:30 pm Bobcat

Thu 05/08/25 7:30 pm Worsham Tax

Thu 05/08/25 8:30 pm CsDB

Mon 05/12/25 6:30 pm Constance Custom C
Mon 05/12/25 6:30 pm Advance Home Main
Mon 05/12/25 7:30 pm Carolina Mtn Doors
Mon 05/12/25 7:30 pm Fletcher SDA

Mon 05/12/25 8:30 pm Worsham Tax

Tue 05/13/25 6:30 pm Zapata

Tue 05/13/25 7:30 pm Bobcat

Tue 05/13/25 8:30 pm Whitaker Grading
Thu 05/15/25 6:30 pm Worsham's

Thu 05/15/25 7:30 pm Fletcher SDA

Thu 05/15/25 8:30 pm Bobcat

Mon 05/19/25 6:30 pm Zapata

Mon 05/19/25 6:30 pm CSDB

Mon 05/19/25 7:30 pm Advance Home Main
Mon 05/19/25 7:30 pm Whitaker Grading
Mon 05/19/25 8:30 pm Worsham's

Tue 05/20/25 6:30 pm Zapata

Tue 05/20/25 7:30 pm Advance Home Main
Tue 05/20/25 8:30 pm Fletcher SDA

Thu 05/22/25 6:30 pm Whitaker Grading
Thu 05/22/25 7:30 pm Fletcher SDA

Thu 05/22/25 8:30 pm Worsham's

Tue 05/27/25 6:30 pm CsDB
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League Schedule

HCPRD Summer Men's Open 2025

Team Contact Person

1 CsDB

2 Bobcat

3 Carolina Mtn Door

4 Advance Home Ma

5 Zapata

6 Worsham Tax

7 Whitaker Grading

8 Constance Custo

9 Worsham's

10 Fletcher SDA

Date Time Visitor
Tue 05/27/25 7:30 pm Whitaker Grading
Tue 05/27/25 8:30 pm Bobcat
Thu 05/29/25 6:30 pm Worsham's
Thu 05/29/25 7:30 pm Fletcher SDA
Thu 05/29/25 8:30 pm CSDB
Mon 06/02/25 6:30 pm Bobcat
Mon 06/02/25 6:30 pm Worsham Tax
Mon 06/02/25 7:30 pm Constance Custom C
Mon 06/02/25 7:30 pm Whitaker Grading
Mon 06/02/25 8:30 pm CsDB
Tue 06/03/25 6:30 pm Advance Home Main
Tue 06/03/25 7:30 pm Worsham Tax
Tue 06/03/25 8:30 pm Carolina Mtn Doors
Thu 06/05/25 6:30 pm Worsham's
Thu 06/05/25 7:30 pm Worsham Tax
Thu 06/05/25 8:30 pm Bobcat
Mon 06/09/25 6:30 pm Zapata
Mon 06/09/25 6:30 pm Advance Home Main
Mon 06/09/25 7:30 pm Zapata
Mon 06/09/25 7:30 pm Carolina Mtn Doors
Mon 06/09/25 8:30 pm Worsham's
Tue 06/10/25 6:30 pm Zapata
Tue 06/10/25 7:30 pm Worsham Tax
Tue 06/10/25 8:30 pm Constance Custom C
Thu 06/12/25 6:30 pm Constance Custom C
Thu 06/12/25 7:30 pm Carolina Mtn Doors
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